
FINAL GRADATION / SENIORITY LIST OF LIFTMAN FINAL GRADATION / SENIORITY LIST OF LIFTMAN 
WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, BOMBAYWORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, BOMBAY

AS ON 1AS ON 1    STST     JANUARY, 2026. JANUARY, 2026.      

Pay Matrix:- S-4 (17100-54000)Pay Matrix:- S-4 (17100-54000)

Name of PostName of Post SanctionedSanctioned  
StrengthStrength Working StrengthWorking Strength VacantVacant  

PostsPosts

LiftmanLiftman 1515 1515 ----

Note :-Note :- The services of Shri Nitin Suresh Swant, Liftman are spared to work on the establishment of the HighThe services of Shri Nitin Suresh Swant, Liftman are spared to work on the establishment of the High  
Court Circuit Bench at Kolhapur w.e.f.  16/08/2025. Since, he is appointed on the establishment ofCourt Circuit Bench at Kolhapur w.e.f.  16/08/2025. Since, he is appointed on the establishment of   
Original Side, High Court, Bombay, his seniority is maintained in the PrOriginal Side, High Court, Bombay, his seniority is maintained in the Provisional  ovisional  Gradation/SeniorityGradation/Seniority  
List.List.



Name of the EmployeeName of the Employee Date of BirthDate of Birth RemarkRemark

11 Smt. Smita Geroge ColacoSmt. Smita Geroge Colaco 15/11/197615/11/1976 S.S.C.S.S.C. 04/11/202204/11/2022 PromotionPromotion

22 Shri Sunil Gangaram KuwareShri Sunil Gangaram Kuware 19/01/197819/01/1978 S.S.C. PassedS.S.C. Passed 01/10/202401/10/2024 PromotionPromotion

33 Smt. Kamini Rajendra JadhavSmt. Kamini Rajendra Jadhav 29/06/197229/06/1972 01/10/202401/10/2024 PromotionPromotion

44 28/01/197128/01/1971 01/10/202401/10/2024 PromotionPromotion

FINAL GRADATION/SENIORITY LIST OF LIFTMAN WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, FINAL GRADATION/SENIORITY LIST OF LIFTMAN WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, 
BOMBAY AS ON 1BOMBAY AS ON 1STST JANUARY, 2026 JANUARY, 2026

Sr. Sr. 
No.No.

Name of the Name of the 
EstablishmentEstablishment

Educational Educational 
QualificationQualification

Date of Date of 
continuous continuous 

service in the service in the 
present postpresent post

Date of initial Date of initial 
appointmentappointment

Date of Date of 
PromotionPromotion

Mode of Mode of 
RecruitmentRecruitment

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

01/09/200301/09/2003
(As Hamal)(As Hamal)

04/11/202204/11/2022
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

07/02/201107/02/2011
(Continued as Peon)(Continued as Peon)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

01/03/200501/03/2005
(As Hamal)(As Hamal)

01/10/202401/10/2024
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

26/04/201126/04/2011
(Continued as Peon)(Continued as Peon)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
IXIXthth Std.  Std. 

01/01/200701/01/2007
(Regularization (Regularization 

of service as of service as 
Peon/Hamal)Peon/Hamal)

01/10/202401/10/2024
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

01/01/200201/01/2002
(Appointed as Peon on (Appointed as Peon on 

Co-terminus Basis)Co-terminus Basis)

01/01/200701/01/2007
(Regularization of service as (Regularization of service as 

Peon/Hamal)Peon/Hamal)

01/11/201001/11/2010
(Continued as Peon)(Continued as Peon)

Smt. Seema Chandrashekar Smt. Seema Chandrashekar 
BokefodBokefod

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

88thth Std.  Std. 
PassedPassed

12/04/200712/04/2007
(As Hamal on (As Hamal on 

Compassionate Compassionate 
GroundGround))

01/10/202401/10/2024
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

04/04/201404/04/2014
(Continued as Peon)(Continued as Peon)



Name of the EmployeeName of the Employee Date of BirthDate of Birth RemarkRemarkSr. Sr. 
No.No.

Name of the Name of the 
EstablishmentEstablishment

Educational Educational 
QualificationQualification

Date of Date of 
continuous continuous 

service in the service in the 
present postpresent post

Date of initial Date of initial 
appointmentappointment

Date of Date of 
PromotionPromotion

Mode of Mode of 
RecruitmentRecruitment

55 Shri Sunil Bhagwat PawaleShri Sunil Bhagwat Pawale 28/06/197628/06/1976 H.S.C.H.S.C. 01/10/202401/10/2024 PromotionPromotion

66 Shri Arvind Suresh ThosareShri Arvind Suresh Thosare 01/10/198301/10/1983 01/10/202401/10/2024 PromotionPromotion

77 24/05/196824/05/1968 S.S.C. PassedS.S.C. Passed 11/03/202511/03/2025 PromotionPromotion

88 Smt. Daksha Kishor Surti Smt. Daksha Kishor Surti 21/09/197521/09/1975 11/03/202511/03/2025 PromotionPromotion

99 06/06/197906/06/1979 11/03/202511/03/2025 PromotionPromotion

1010 Shri Sachin Bhanudas KaleShri Sachin Bhanudas Kale 15/11/198215/11/1982 11/03/202511/03/2025 PromotionPromotion

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

06/07/200906/07/2009
(As Hamal)(As Hamal)

01/10/202401/10/2024
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

04/04/201404/04/2014
(Continued as Peon)(Continued as Peon)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
XIIXIIthth failed failed 11/02/201111/02/2011

(As Hamal)(As Hamal)
01/10/202401/10/2024
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

01/04/201501/04/2015
(Continued as Peon)(Continued as Peon)

Smt. Sumanta Pandurang Smt. Sumanta Pandurang 
Jangle Jangle 

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

25/10/201025/10/2010
(As Hamal o(As Hamal on n 

Compassionate Compassionate 
Ground)Ground)

11/03/202511/03/2025
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

02/02/201502/02/2015
(Continued as Peon)(Continued as Peon)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

55thth Std.  Std. 
PassedPassed

05/01/201105/01/2011
(As Hamal o(As Hamal on n 

Compassionate Compassionate 
Ground)Ground)

11/03/202511/03/2025
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

01/04/201501/04/2015
(Continued as Peon)(Continued as Peon)

Shri Rupesh Umakant Shri Rupesh Umakant 
AcharekarAcharekar

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
1212thth passed passed 14/02/201114/02/2011

(As Hamal)(As Hamal)
11/03/202511/03/2025
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

01/04/201501/04/2015
(Continued as Peon)(Continued as Peon)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
1212thth passed passed 14/02/201114/02/2011

(As Hamal)(As Hamal)
11/03/202511/03/2025
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

01/04/201501/04/2015
(Continued as Peon)(Continued as Peon)



Name of the EmployeeName of the Employee Date of BirthDate of Birth RemarkRemarkSr. Sr. 
No.No.

Name of the Name of the 
EstablishmentEstablishment

Educational Educational 
QualificationQualification

Date of Date of 
continuous continuous 

service in the service in the 
present postpresent post

Date of initial Date of initial 
appointmentappointment

Date of Date of 
PromotionPromotion

Mode of Mode of 
RecruitmentRecruitment

1111 14/05/198514/05/1985 11/03/202511/03/2025 PromotionPromotion

1212 Shri Nitin Suresh Sawant Shri Nitin Suresh Sawant 01/03/198701/03/1987 H.S.C. passedH.S.C. passed 11/03/202511/03/2025 PromotionPromotion

1313 Shri Suresh Laxman PhutakShri Suresh Laxman Phutak 15/06/197515/06/1975 16/09/202516/09/2025 PromotionPromotion

1414 Shri Nana Hari NetawateShri Nana Hari Netawate 31/08/198031/08/1980 16/09/202516/09/2025 PromotionPromotion

1515 23/08/197623/08/1976 16/09/202516/09/2025 PromotionPromotion

Shri Sammek Joytirling Shri Sammek Joytirling 
GaikwadGaikwad

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

1212thth Std.  Std. 
PassedPassed

04/05/201104/05/2011
(As Hamal)(As Hamal)

11/03/202511/03/2025
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

01/04/201501/04/2015
(Continued as Peon)(Continued as Peon)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

26/07/201126/07/2011
(As Peon in the (As Peon in the 
Appellate Side, Appellate Side, 

High Court, High Court, 
Bombay)Bombay)

11/03/202511/03/2025
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

26/08/201126/08/2011
(Original Side, High Court, Bombay)(Original Side, High Court, Bombay)

01/04/201501/04/2015
(Continued as Peon)(Continued as Peon)

Services spared to work on the Services spared to work on the 
establishment of High Court Circuit establishment of High Court Circuit 

Bench at Kolhapur w.e.f 16/08/2025Bench at Kolhapur w.e.f 16/08/2025

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
IXIXthth std. std. 21/06/200421/06/2004

(As Hamal)(As Hamal)
16/09/202516/09/2025
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

07/02/201107/02/2011
(Continued as Peon)(Continued as Peon)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

M.A. M.A. 
(History)(History)

09/07/200909/07/2009
(As Hamal)(As Hamal)

16/09/202516/09/2025
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

01/08/201401/08/2014
(Continued as Peon)(Continued as Peon)

Shri Nandkumar Sitaram Shri Nandkumar Sitaram 
GovalkarGovalkar

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

B.A.B.A.
(Marathi)(Marathi)

11/02/201111/02/2011
(As Hamal)(As Hamal)

16/09/202516/09/2025
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

01/04/201501/04/2015
(Continued as Peon)(Continued as Peon)

Sd/-Sd/-
(Dhanaji A. Jadhav)(Dhanaji A. Jadhav)

Registrar, Original SideRegistrar, Original Side
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